
5. POKAL RIFNIKA   -   VEZOVJE; 27.04.2016        ORGANIZATOR: SD RIFNIK ŠENTJUR

PIŠTOLA - EKIPNO
Mesto Strelsko društvo KROGI 10 9 8 7 6 5 MUŠ Ser.2 Strelec ena Ser.1 Ser.2 Strelec dva Ser.1 Ser.2 Strelec tri Ser.1 Ser.2

1 SD Rifnik 1 578 40 18 2 0 0 0 20 289 Gajšek Štefan 94 96 Jelen Bojan 100 98 Svetelšek Marko 95 95

2 Swaty Comet Zreče 556 28 25 4 2 0 1 14 281 Kotnik Bogomir 86 95 Guček Drago 96 92 Kotnik Marjan 93 94

3 SD Policist 556 25 27 7 1 0 0 11 281 Kovač Darko 95 95 Simič George 91 92 Močivnik Jože 89 94

4 SOIT Medvode 550 23 25 11 1 0 0 9 270 Štremfel Branko 96 89 Žakelj Janez 94 88 Štremfel Aleksander 90 93

5 SD Celje 542 21 26 9 2 2 0 9 272 Toman Anton 92 95 Žgajner Cvetko 94 92 Žakelj Danica 84 85

6 SD Rifnik 2 524 16 23 15 3 1 2 5 265 Gajšek Alojz 88 92 Oblak Marko 80 81 Obrez Jože 91 92

7 SK 100TKA 516 20 14 13 9 3 1 8 256 Brenkuš Matjaž 91 87 Peterka Branko 93 92 Zorman Franc 76 77

8 SK Sv. Jurij 496 12 17 19 6 1 4 5 250 Štupar Rok 78 86 Vengust Jurij 78 77 Kladnik Gerhard 90 87

9 SD Rifnik 3 472 9 11 17 17 3 1 5 222 Marolt Tomaž 78 76 Žavski Stane 87 74 Obrez Dušan 85 72

10 SD Rifnik 4 451 11 9 11 13 9 3 4 225 Arčan Dušan 88 87 Jadek Daniel 69 70 Kozak Mitja 69 68



PIŠTOLA - POSAMEZNO
Mesto Priimek Ime Strelsko društvo KROGI 10 9 8 7 6 5 MUŠ Ser.2

1 Jelen Bojan SD Rifnik 1 198 18 2 0 0 0 0 8 98
2 Gajšek Štefan SD Rifnik 1 190 11 8 1 0 0 0 6 96
3 Svetelšek Marko SD Rifnik 1 190 11 8 1 0 0 0 6 95
4 Kovač Darko SD Policist 190 10 10 0 0 0 0 4 95
5 Johan Ivan SD Rifnik 188 10 8 2 0 0 0 2 96
6 Guček Drago Swaty Comet Zreče 188 9 10 1 0 0 0 4 92
7 Toman Anton SD Celje 187 9 9 2 0 0 0 5 95
8 Kotnik Marjan Swaty Comet Zreče 187 9 9 2 0 0 0 4 94
9 Žgajner Cvetko SD Celje 186 10 7 2 1 0 0 3 92
10 Štremfel Branko SOIT Medvode 185 9 7 4 0 0 0 5 89
11 Peterka Branko SK 100TKA 185 9 8 2 1 0 0 4 92
12 Močivnik Jože SD Policist 183 8 8 3 1 0 0 4 94
13 Simič George SD Policist 183 7 9 4 0 0 0 3 92
14 Zarnik Dean SOIT Medvode 183 7 9 4 0 0 0 3 91
15 Štremfel Aleksander SOIT Medvode 183 6 11 3 0 0 0 2 93
16 Obrez Jože SD Rifnik 2 183 6 11 3 0 0 0 2 92
17 Sitar Boris SD Bum Bum 182 8 6 6 0 0 0 7 92
18 Žakelj Janez SOIT Medvode 182 8 7 4 1 0 0 2 88
19 Hrovat Branko SD Rifnik 182 5 12 3 0 0 0 3 92
20 Kotnik Bogomir Swaty Comet Zreče 181 10 6 1 2 0 1 6 95
21 Zarnik Marko SOIT Medvode 181 8 6 5 1 0 0 3 93
22 Gajšek Alojz SD Rifnik 2 180 7 7 5 1 0 0 2 92
23 Korez Jože SD Rifnik 180 6 8 6 0 0 0 2 88
24 Lesjak Rajko DVV JOD113 178 9 3 6 1 1 0 1 90
25 Brenkuš Matjaž SK 100TKA 178 8 4 6 2 0 0 2 87
26 Kladnik Gerhard SK Sv. Jurij 177 5 7 8 0 0 0 2 87
27 Arčan Dušan SD Rifnik 4 175 9 4 2 3 2 0 4 87
28 Gajšek Martin SD Rifnik 173 5 9 4 0 0 2 1 93
29 Žakelj Danica SD Celje 169 2 10 5 1 2 0 1 85
30 Štupar Rok SK Sv. Jurij 164 4 4 7 3 1 1 2 86
31 Žerko Albin SD Rifnik 163 6 4 3 3 3 0 4 77
32 Žavski Stane SD Rifnik 3 161 4 6 3 5 1 0 2 74
33 Oblak Marko SD Rifnik 2 161 3 5 7 2 1 2 1 81
34 Krajnc Srečko SD Rifnik 159 3 3 9 2 1 2 2 79
35 Obrez Dušan SD Rifnik 3 157 2 3 8 5 1 1 1 72
36 Korez David SD Rifnik 156 1 4 8 4 3 0 1 79
37 Vengust Jurij SK Sv. Jurij 155 3 6 4 3 0 3 1 77
38 Marolt Tomaž SD Rifnik 3 154 3 2 6 7 1 0 2 76
39 Pečar Benjamin SD Rifnik 154 2 5 6 3 2 1 0 79
40 Doberšek Simon SD Rifnik 153 5 2 2 4 6 1 2 71
41 Zorman Franc SK 100TKA 153 3 2 5 6 3 1 2 77
42 Deželak Danilo SD Rifnik 143 2 2 6 4 3 1 1 75
43 Jadek Daniel SD Rifnik 4 139 2 3 5 4 2 0 0 70



44 Kozak Mitja SD Rifnik 4 137 0 2 4 6 5 3 0 68



REVOLVER - EKIPNO
Mesto Strelsko društvo KROGI 10 9 8 7 6 5 MUŠ Ser.2 Strelec ena Ser.1 Ser.2 Strelec dva Ser.1 Ser.2 Strelec tri Ser.1 Ser.2

1 Swaty Comet Zreče 564 35 16 8 0 1 0 16 283 Kotnik Bogomir 89 94 Guček Drago 96 96 Kotnik Marjan 96 93

2 SD Policist 561 27 28 4 1 0 0 9 281 Kovač Darko 95 96 Simič George 90 94 Močivnik Jože 95 91

3 SD Rifnik 1 561 26 30 3 1 0 0 13 281 Gajšek Štefan 93 96 Jelen Bojan 93 94 Svetelšek Marko 94 91

4 SK 100TKA 539 18 28 10 3 1 0 8 265 Brenkuš Matjaž 93 95 Peterka Branko 94 87 Zorman Franc 87 83

5 SOIT Medvode 532 12 31 14 3 0 0 3 268 Štremfel Branko 89 92 Žakelj Janez 88 89 Štremfel Aleksander 87 87

6 SD Celje 526 23 19 10 3 4 0 12 263 Toman Anton 94 96 Žgajner Cvetko 91 90 Žakelj Danica 78 77

7 SD Rifnik 2 523 16 26 9 6 1 1 7 265 Gajšek Alojz 89 91 Oblak Marko 76 86 Obrez Jože 93 88

8 SK Sv. Jurij 506 20 16 12 7 2 1 8 241 Štupar Rok 92 87 Vengust Jurij 84 86 Kladnik Gerhard 89 68

9 SD Rifnik 4 499 18 16 11 7 4 2 8 257 Arčan Dušan 77 88 Jadek Daniel 87 95 Kozak Mitja 78 74

10 SD Rifnik 3 443 7 14 14 10 4 2 1 236 Marolt Tomaž 59 70 Žavski Stane 80 90 Obrez Dušan 68 76



REVOLVER- POSAMEZNO
Mesto Priimek Ime Strelsko društvo KROGI 10 9 8 7 6 5 MUŠ Ser.2

1 Guček Drago Swaty Comet Zreče 192 14 4 2 0 0 0 6 96
2 Kovač Darko SD Policist 191 11 9 0 0 0 0 5 96
3 Toman Anton SD Celje 190 11 8 1 0 0 0 6 96
4 Kotnik Marjan Swaty Comet Zreče 189 12 5 3 0 0 0 5 93
5 Gajšek Štefan SD Rifnik 1 189 11 7 2 0 0 0 5 96
6 Brenkuš Matjaž SK 100TKA 188 10 8 2 0 0 0 4 95
7 Sitar Boris SD Bum Bum 187 12 4 3 1 0 0 4 90
8 Jelen Bojan SD Rifnik 1 187 7 13 0 0 0 0 4 94
9 Močivnik Jože SD Policist 186 8 10 2 0 0 0 0 91

10 Korez Jože SD Rifnik 186 7 12 1 0 0 0 3 93
11 Zarnik Dean SOIT Medvode 185 10 6 3 1 0 0 3 92
12 Svetelšek Marko SD Rifnik 1 185 8 10 1 1 0 0 4 91
13 Simič George SD Policist 184 8 9 2 1 0 0 4 94
14 Kotnik Bogomir Swaty Comet Zreče 183 9 7 3 0 1 0 5 94
15 Jadek Daniel SD Rifnik 4 182 9 6 3 2 0 0 5 95
16 Žgajner Cvetko SD Celje 181 7 7 6 0 0 0 4 90
17 Štremfel Branko SOIT Medvode 181 7 8 4 1 0 0 3 92
18 Obrez Jože SD Rifnik 2 181 7 9 2 2 0 0 3 88
19 Peterka Branko SK 100TKA 181 5 12 2 1 0 0 3 87
20 Gajšek Alojz SD Rifnik 2 180 6 9 4 1 0 0 3 91
21 Zarnik Marko SOIT Medvode 180 6 10 2 2 0 0 1 90
22 Štupar Rok SK Sv. Jurij 179 9 4 4 3 0 0 3 87
23 Johan Ivan SD Rifnik 179 5 10 4 1 0 0 1 91
24 Hrovat Branko SD Rifnik 178 5 9 5 1 0 0 0 93
25 Žakelj Janez SOIT Medvode 177 5 8 6 1 0 0 0 89
26 Štremfel Aleksander SOIT Medvode 174 0 15 4 1 0 0 0 87
27 Pečar Benjamin SD Rifnik 171 3 11 3 1 1 1 0 83
28 Vengust Jurij SK Sv. Jurij 170 5 6 4 4 1 0 1 86
29 Žavski Stane SD Rifnik 3 170 5 6 7 1 0 0 0 90
30 Zorman Franc SK 100TKA 170 3 8 6 2 1 0 1 83
31 Gajšek Martin SD Rifnik 167 1 10 4 5 0 0 0 85
32 Arčan Dušan SD Rifnik 4 165 5 8 4 0 1 1 3 88
33 Oblak Marko SD Rifnik 2 162 3 8 3 3 1 1 1 86
34 Kladnik Gerhard SK Sv. Jurij 157 6 6 4 0 1 1 4 68
35 Žakelj Danica SD Celje 155 5 4 3 3 4 0 2 77
36 Kozak Mitja SD Rifnik 4 152 4 2 4 5 3 1 0 74
37 Žerko Albin SD Rifnik 146 4 4 4 1 3 1 0 73
38 Obrez Dušan SD Rifnik 3 144 1 5 4 4 3 0 0 76
39 Deželak Danilo SD Rifnik 134 1 4 3 5 3 1 0 58
40 Marolt Tomaž SD Rifnik 3 129 1 3 3 5 1 2 1 70
41 Lesjak Rajko DVV JOD113 103 2 1 2 1 4 4 2 55



Priimek Ime Strelsko društvo Pistola 10 MUS Ser.2 Revolver 10 MUS Ser.2 SKUPAJ P+R
Jelen Bojan SD Rifnik 1 198 18 8 98 187 7 4 94 385
Kovač Darko SD Policist 190 10 4 95 191 11 5 96 381
Guček Drago Swaty Comet Zreče 188 9 4 92 192 14 6 96 380
Gajšek Štefan SD Rifnik 1 190 11 6 96 189 11 5 96 379
Toman Anton SD Celje 187 9 5 95 190 11 6 96 377
Kotnik Marjan Swaty Comet Zreče 187 9 4 94 189 12 5 93 376
Svetelšek Marko SD Rifnik 1 190 11 6 95 185 8 4 91 375
Močivnik Jože SD Policist 183 8 4 94 186 8 0 91 369
Sitar Boris SD Bum Bum 182 8 7 92 187 12 4 90 369
Zarnik Dean SOIT Medvode 183 7 3 91 185 10 3 92 368
Johan Ivan SD Rifnik 188 10 2 96 179 5 1 91 367
Žgajner Cvetko SD Celje 186 10 3 92 181 7 4 90 367
Simič George SD Policist 183 7 3 92 184 8 4 94 367
Štremfel Branko SOIT Medvode 185 9 5 89 181 7 3 92 366
Peterka Branko SK 100TKA 185 9 4 92 181 5 3 87 366
Korez Jože SD Rifnik 180 6 2 88 186 7 3 93 366
Brenkuš Matjaž SK 100TKA 178 8 2 87 188 10 4 95 366
Obrez Jože SD Rifnik 2 183 6 2 92 181 7 3 88 364
Kotnik Bogomir Swaty Comet Zreče 181 10 6 95 183 9 5 94 364
Zarnik Marko SOIT Medvode 181 8 3 93 180 6 1 90 361
Hrovat Branko SD Rifnik 182 5 3 92 178 5 0 93 360
Gajšek Alojz SD Rifnik 2 180 7 2 92 180 6 3 91 360
Žakelj Janez SOIT Medvode 182 8 2 88 177 5 0 89 359
Štremfel Aleksander SOIT Medvode 183 6 2 93 174 0 0 87 357
Štupar Rok SK Sv. Jurij 164 4 2 86 179 9 3 87 343
Arčan Dušan SD Rifnik 4 175 9 4 87 165 5 3 88 340
Gajšek Martin SD Rifnik 173 5 1 93 167 1 0 85 340
Kladnik Gerhard SK Sv. Jurij 177 5 2 87 157 6 4 68 334
Žavski Stane SD Rifnik 3 161 4 2 74 170 5 0 90 331
Vengust Jurij SK Sv. Jurij 155 3 1 77 170 5 1 86 325
Pečar Benjamin SD Rifnik 154 2 0 79 171 3 0 83 325
Žakelj Danica SD Celje 169 2 1 85 155 5 2 77 324
Oblak Marko SD Rifnik 2 161 3 1 81 162 3 1 86 323
Zorman Franc SK 100TKA 153 3 2 77 170 3 1 83 323
Jadek Daniel SD Rifnik 4 139 2 0 70 182 9 5 95 321
Žerko Albin SD Rifnik 163 6 4 77 146 4 0 73 309
Obrez Dušan SD Rifnik 3 157 2 1 72 144 1 0 76 301
Kozak Mitja SD Rifnik 4 137 0 0 68 152 4 0 74 289
Marolt Tomaž SD Rifnik 3 154 3 2 76 129 1 1 70 283
Lesjak Rajko DVV JOD113 178 9 1 90 103 2 2 55 281
Deželak Danilo SD Rifnik 143 2 1 75 134 1 0 58 277
Krajnc Srečko SD Rifnik 159 3 2 79 0 0 0 0 159
Korez David SD Rifnik 156 1 1 79 0 0 0 0 156
Doberšek Simon SD Rifnik 153 5 2 71 0 0 0 0 153
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